
Annexure - 8

Name of the Corporate Debtor : - Multi-Flex Lami-Print Limited Date of commencement of CIRP - 03.04.2023 List of Creditors as on July  16, 2023 

List of  Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Date of receipt
 Amount 

claimed  

 Amount of 

claim admitted  
Nature of claim

 Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

Whether 

related 

party ?

% of Voting share

1 Axis Trustee Services Ltd. 17-04-2023 14,16,000      14,16,000        Unsecured -                 -              No 0% -            -           

2 Pallav Chemicals and Solvents Pvt. Ltd. 19-04-2023 3,91,08,585   3,91,08,585     Unsecured -                 -              Yes 0% -            -           -             

Total 4,05,24,585   4,05,24,585     -                              

 Amount of 

Claim not 

admitted 

Amount of claim 

under verification
Remarks, if anySl. No. Name of creditor 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
 Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim 

 Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues that 

may be 


		2023-07-21T11:49:16+0530
	SUBHASH LAXMINARAYAN NATHURAMKA




